- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2530 as follows:
- Page 16, line 31, delete "does not" and insert "expires three years after"
- Page 16, line 32, delete "expire once" and delete everything after "adopted"
- Page 17, line 1, delete everything before the period
- Page 17, line 16, delete "may" and insert "must"
- Page 17, line 17, after "hold" insert "at least one" and delete "meetings" and insert
- 1.7 "meeting"